
PERENNIALS
PROGRAM ADDITIONS
2020 - 2021



AUBRIETA GRACILIS

ROCK ON BLUE | 82102
AUBRIETA GRACILIS

ROCK ON PINK | 80895
AUBRIETA GRACILIS

ROCK ON PURPLE | 82101

AUBRIETA

Rock On
Flowers in early spring with 6 - 8 weeks of colour, medium-compact 

vigor, fantastic choice for spring retail programs

Aubrieta | ROCK ON
Aubrieta gracilis Rock On Blue 82102 Q 05 - 10 126 24 - 36 10.5 - 13 cm | 1 Mar.-Apr.

Aubrieta gracilis Rock On Pink 80895 Q 05 - 10 126 24 - 36 10.5 - 13 cm | 1 Mar.-Apr.

NEW Aubrieta gracilis Rock On Purple 82101 Q 05 - 10 126 24 - 36 10.5 - 13 cm | 1 Mar.-Apr.
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Recommended Plants



LAVANDULA STOECHAS

PAPILLON DEEP ROSE | 78771

LAVANDULA STOECHAS

PAPILLON ROSE | 78779

LAVANDULA STOECHAS

PAPILLON LIGHT ROSE | 78773

LAVANDULA STOECHAS

PAPILLON LILAC | 78774

LAVANDULA STOECHAS

PAPILLON PURPLE | 78776

LAVANDULA

Papillon
Butterfly lavender with robust, simple culture for mediterranean 

flair on the terrace and in the garden

Lavandula | PAPILLON
Lavandula stoechas Papillon Deep Rose 78771 Q 20 - 30 126 8 - 18 13 cm I 1 17 - 19 cm I 3 June-July P

Lavandula stoechas Papillon Light Rose 78773 Q 20 - 30 126 8 - 18 13 cm I 1 17 - 19 cm I 3 June-July P

Lavandula stoechas Papillon Purple 78776 Q 20 - 30 126 8 - 18 13 cm I 1 17 - 19 cm I 3 June-July P

Lavandula stoechas Papillon Rose 78779 Q 20 - 30 126 8 - 18 13 cm I 1 17 - 19 cm I 3 June-July P

NEW Lavandula stoechas Papillon Lilac 78774 Q 20 - 30 126 8 - 18 13 cm I 1 17 - 19 cm I 3 June-July P

Fi
rs

t Y
ea

r 
Fl

ow
er

in
g

Pi
nc

he
d

pe
r P

ot
 (2

)

Fi
rs

t Y
ea

r 
Fl

ow
er

in
g

Va
rie

ty
 C

od
e

G
ro

w
th

 T
yp

e 

H
ei

gh
t i

n 
cm

 

St
at

us

Va
rie

ty
 N

am
e 

 pe
r P

ot
 (1

)

RC
 | 

Tr
ay

RC
 D

el
iv

er
y 

W
ee

ks

Po
in

t o
f S

al
e

Recommended Plants



LEUCANTHEMUM MAXIMUM

SWEET DAISY™  
CHER | 80622

LEUCANTHEMUM MAXIMUM

SWEET DAISY™  
SOFIE | 80624

LEUCANTHEMUM MAXIMUM

SWEET DAISY™  
JANE | 80393

LEUCANTHEMUM MAXIMUM

SWEET DAISY™  
CHRISTINE | 80392

LEUCANTHEMUM MAXIMUM

SWEET DAISY™  
BIRDY | 80621

LEUCANTHEMUM

TM

Beautiful, robust and dense flowers as early as June

LEUCANTHEMUM MAXIMUM

SWEET DAISY™  
REBECCA | 81090

Leucanthemum | SWEET DAISY™
TOP PICK Leucanthemum maximum Sweet Daisy™ Birdy 80621 h 50 - 60 104 10 - 24 13 cm I 1 17 - 19 cm I 1 June P

Leucanthemum maximum Sweet Daisy™ Cher 80622 h 30 - 40 104 10 - 24 13 cm I 1 17 - 19 cm I 1 June P

TOP PICK Leucanthemum maximum Sweet Daisy™ Christine 80392 h 40 - 50 104 10 - 24 13 cm I 1 17 - 19 cm I 1 June P

TOP PICK Leucanthemum maximum Sweet Daisy™ Jane 80393 h 40 - 50 104 10 - 24 13 cm I 1 17 - 19 cm I 1 June P

NEW Leucanthemum maximum Sweet Daisy™ Rebecca 81090 h 35 - 45 104 10 - 24 13 cm I 1 17 - 19 cm I 1 June P

Leucanthemum maximum Sweet Daisy™ Sofie 80624 h 30 - 40 104 10 - 24 13 cm I 1 17 - 19 cm I 1 June P
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Recommended Plants



WOODLANDER

WHITE | 80901

WOODLANDER

LILAC | 82129

WOODLANDER

PINK | 82126

WOODLANDER

ROSE | 82128

Phlox interspecific | WOODLANDER
NEW Phlox interspecific Woodlander White 80901 Q 10 - 15 126 24 - 36 13 cm I 1 15 cm I 1 April

NEW Phlox interspecific Woodlander Pink 82126 Q 10 - 15 126 24 - 36 13 cm I 1 15 cm I 1 April

NEW Phlox interspecific Woodlander Rose 82128 Q 10 - 15 126 24 - 36 13 cm I 1 15 cm I 1 April

NEW Phlox interspecific Woodlander Lilac 82129 Q 10 - 15 126 24 - 36 13 cm I 1 15 cm I 1 April
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Recommended Plants

PHLOX INTERSPECIFIC

Woodlander
New Phlox series for spring sales, evergreen and mounding habit 

with big flowers, excellent for sun and part shade



PHLOX SUBULATA

SPRING® HOT PINK | 80425
PHLOX SUBULATA

SPRING® LAVENDER | 80155

PHLOX SUBULATA

SPRING® LILAC | 80570

PHLOX SUBULATA

SPRING® DARK PINK | 80154
PHLOX SUBULATA

SPRING® BLUE | 80423

PHLOX SUBULATA

SPRING® PURPLE | 80157

PHLOX SUBULATA

SPRING® LIGHT PINK | 80156
PHLOX SUBULATA

SPRING® WHITE | 80158

PHLOX SUBULATA

Round plant habit; evergreen, creeping plant; fully blooming in 
spring with bright flower colours

Spring®



PHLOX SUBULATA

SPRING® PINK DARK EYE | 82147
PHLOX SUBULATA

SPRING® PINK | 82137

PHLOX SUBULATA

SPRING® SCARLET | 82136
PHLOX SUBULATA

SPRING® SOFT PINK | 82146

PHLOX SUBULATA

SPRING® BLUE IMPROVED | 82140

Phlox subulata | SPRING

Salvia | MIDNIGHT

TOP PICK Phlox subulata Spring® Blue 80423 n 05 - 10 126 24 - 36 10,5 - 12 cm I 1 13 cm I 1 April

NEW Phlox subulata  Spring® Blue Improved 82140 n 05 - 10 126 24 - 36 10,5 - 12 cm I 1 13 cm I 1 April

TOP PICK Phlox subulata Spring® Dark Pink 80154 n 05 - 10 126 24 - 36 10,5 - 12 cm I 1 13 cm I 1 April

TOP PICK Phlox subulata Spring® Hot Pink 80425 n 05 - 10 126 24 - 36 10,5 - 12 cm I 1 13 cm I 1 April

Phlox subulata Spring® Lavender 80155 n 05 - 10 126 24 - 36 10,5 - 12 cm I 1 13 cm I 1 April

Phlox subulata Spring® Light Pink 80156 n 05 - 10 126 24 - 36 10,5 - 12 cm I 1 13 cm I 1 April

Phlox subulata Spring® Lilac 80570 n 05 - 10 126 24 - 36 10,5 - 12 cm I 1 13 cm I 1 April

NEW Phlox subulata Spring® Pink 82137 n 05 - 10 126 24 - 36 10,5 - 12 cm I 1 13 cm I 1 April

NEW Phlox subulata Spring® Pink Dark Eye 82147 n 05 - 10 126 24 - 36 10,5 - 12 cm I 1 13 cm I 1 April

NEW Phlox subulata Spring® Scarlet 82136 n 05 - 10 126 24 - 36 10,5 - 12 cm I 1 13 cm I 1 April

NEW Phlox subulata Spring® Soft Pink 82146 n 05 - 10 126 24 - 36 10,5 - 12 cm I 1 13 cm I 1 April

TOP PICK Phlox subulata Spring® Purple 80157 n 05 - 10 126 24 - 36 10,5 - 12 cm I 1 13 cm I 1 April

TOP PICK Phlox subulata Spring® White 80158 n 05 - 10 126 24 - 36 10,5 - 12 cm I 1 13 cm I 1 April

NEW Salvia nemorosa Midnight Purple 81143 h 20 - 30 104 10 - 22 & 30 - 36 13 cm I 1 17 - 19 cm | 3 June P

NEW Salvia nemorosa Midnight Rose 81144 h 20 - 30 104 10 - 22 & 30 - 36 13 cm I 1 17 - 19 cm | 3 June P
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Recommended Plants



MIDNIGHT 
SALVIA

SALVIA NEMOROSA

MIDNIGHT PURPLE | 81143
SALVIA NEMOROSA

MIDNIGHT ROSE | 81144

MEET OUR NEW  
SALVIA HIGHLIGHTS

New dark stem Salvia selections, matching and compact habit,  
bright and intense flower colours


